Read family papers LCP.Read

Subseries IX. Subject Files

Prints and photographs for research and writing, France (mostly
label ed) undated

Prints and sketches undated

Prints of portraits undated

Prints of portraits, mostly family members undated

Prints, sketches, tombstone engraving undated

Subseries | X. Subject Files

"The Oxford Chronological Tables of History 1838

Journal circa 1857

Clubs and societies scrapbook 1860-18388

Scrapbook: "Alabama Claims* and "Anglo-American Relations during the
Civil War" 1865-1869

Scrapbook (formerly titled "Clippings') 1877-1878

- Page 83 -

71

71

71

82

82

Box

72

Box

72

10

11

12

Volume

148

Folder

Volume

149

Folder

2

Volume

150



