Prints and photographs for research and writing, France (mostly labeled) undated	71	10
Prints and sketches undated	71	11
Prints of portraits undated	71	12
Prints of portraits, mostly family members undated	82	7
Prints, sketches, tombstone engraving undated	82	8
Subseries IX. Subject Files		
		Volume
"The Oxford Chronological Tables of History 1838		148
	Box	Folder
Journal circa 1857	72	1
		Volume
Clubs and societies scrapbook 1860-1888		149
	Box	Folder
Scrapbook: "Alabama Claims" and "Anglo-American Relations during the Civil War" 1865-1869	72	2
		Volume
Scrapbook (formerly titled "Clippings") 1877-1878		150